01-Solo-U8L1-LATIN - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 250 Nicole Giustizieri - Italy
2nd => 249 SophiaDe Carlo - Itay
3rd=> 251 SofiaAncona- Italy
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01-Solo-U8L1-LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 12 3
249 2232223132312 209
250 1111311211121 10
251 3323132323233 1513
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report
Competition: 01 - Solo- U8 L1-LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 250 NicoleGiustizieri - Italy

2 249 SophiaDe Carlo - Italy
3 251 SofiaAncona- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



02-Solo-U10L1-LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

218
212
242
248

Rosa Di Ruocco - Italy
Eleonora Ferraiolo - Italy
LudovicaFalsarone - Italy

AsiaMartina- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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02-Solo-U10L1-LATIN - Fina

Cha Cha Cha

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 1234
212 31122413212311 610
218 12211122321243 511
242 23343341143422 2510
248 44434234434134 12614
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
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Competition: 02 - Solo- U10L1- LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 218
2 212
3 242
4 248

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Rosa Di Ruocco - Itay
Eleonora Ferraiolo - Italy
Ludovica Falsarone - Italy
AsiaMartina- Italy

Ranking Report
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03-Solo-U12L1-LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

181
207
205
206
224
226

Carmela Gemito - Italy
AngelaPanico - Italy
Nancy DErrico - Italy
Giada DAnNngelo - Italy
Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

Maria Francesca Cuomo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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03-Solo-U12L1-LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNO
181 1211212131
205 3333624643
206 6654443226
207 5122565412
224 2545151355
226 44663365614
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

N wWoO R T
wonNnarRO
ORNWORW
gowhpEk -

N

ANDNDN

3456

711
4 8

5 712
3 610

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
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03-Solo-U12L1- LATIN recall fromround 1 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

206 Giada DAnNgelo - Itay

207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
226 Maria Francesca Cuomo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



03-Solo-U12L1-LATIN recal from round 1

ChaChaCha

ABCFHI JKNOPQST Tota Recd
181 XXX XXXXXXXX XX 13 -
203 X X 2
205 XXXXXXXXXXX XX 13 -
206 XXXX XXXXX XX 11 -
207 XXXXXXXXXXX XX 13 -
224 XXX X XXXXX X 10 -

226 X X XXXX XX X 9 -
247 X X X 3
257 X X X X 4

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo
N - [laria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q
S- PamelaMcgill
T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report

Competition: 03 - Solo- U12 L1 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 181 CarmelaGemito - Italy

2 207 AngelaPanico - Italy

3 205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

4 206 GiadaDAngelo - Italy

5 224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

6 226 MariaFrancesca Cuomo - Italy
Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 4 257 Gaia Tomassilli - Italy
8 3 247 Laura Caiulo - Italy

9 2 203 Margherita Grimaldi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

pagel of 1



04-Solo-U10L2- LATIN - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 212 EleonoraFerraiolo - Italy
2nd => 218 RosaDi Ruocco - Italy
3rd=> 242 LudovicaFasarone- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



04-Solo-U10L2- LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNOPQS
212 2112221121121
218 1331112312313
242 3223333233232
Rumba

ABCFH I JKNOPQS
212 2112121121111
218 1331212212323
242 3223333333232
Summary

C R Total
212 1 1 2
218 2 2 4
242 3 3 6
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Méelis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [laria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

N W -

N W -

123 Placing
8 1
6 8 2
614 3
123 Placing
10 1
4 9 2
514 3
Result
1
2
3

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 04 - Solo- U10L2- LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 212 EleonoraFerraiolo - Italy

2 218 RosaDi Ruocco - Italy
3 242 LudovicaFalsarone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



05-Solo-U12L2- LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

181
207
205
224
206
226

Carmela Gemito - Italy
Angelapanico - Italy

Nancy DErrico - Italy
Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
Giada DAnNngelo - Itay

Maria Francesca Cuomo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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05-Solo-U12L2- LATIN - Fina Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 123456 Placing
181 22112111211122 8 1
205 46336446335251 1269 3
206 655446354666 34 269 6
207 51225352123313 3 711 2
224 14451523552546 2 458 4
226 33663264644465 148 5
Rumba

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 123456 Placing
181 22112111321123 712 1
205 36636466234442 2509 3
206 65444644166614 2228 4
207 51225232413231 38 2
224 14361523552565 246 712 5
226 43553355645356 4 612 6
Summary

C R Total Result
181 1 1 2 1
205 3 3 6 3
206 6 4 10 5
207 2 2 4 2
224 4 5 9 4
226 5 6 11 6
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Médlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



05- Solo-U12L2- LATIN recall fromround 1 Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

206 Giada DAnNgelo - Italy

207 Angelapanico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
226 Maria Francesca Cuomo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



05-Solo-U12L2-LATIN recal from round 1

181
203
205
206
207
224
226
257

ChaChaCha
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XXXXKXHXXX XX XXX
X XX
XXXXXX XX XXX XXX
XXXXXXXXXX XX
XAAKXXXXXKXXXX X
XXX XXXXXXX XX
XAXAKXXXXX XXXXX
X X X

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Médlis

C - Anders Koch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo
N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera
Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

181
203
205
206
207
224
226
257

Rumba

ABCFHI JKNOPQST
) 0.90.9.0.0.9.0.0.9.0.0.0.04
X X X
HXXXXXX XX XXX XXX
X XXXXXXXX XX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
XXX XXXAKXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXK XXXXX

X X

T - Tamara Pieragostini
V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Tota Reca

28

6
28
23
27
25
26

5

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report

Competition: 05- Solo- U12 L2 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 181 CarmelaGemito - Italy

2 207 Angelapanico - Italy

3 205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

4 224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

5 206 GiadaDAngelo - Italy

6 226 MariaFrancesca Cuomo - Italy
Round 1, number in round = 8

Ranking Marks

7 6 203 Margherita Grimaldi - Italy

8 5

257 GaiaTomassili - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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06 - Solo- U10L3 - LATIN - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

211
210
260
227
267
194

Chiara Afeltra - Italy
Antonia Gusmano - Italy
Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
Megan Pecoraro - Italy
GretaDi Vaa- Itay

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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06 - Solo- U10L3 - LATIN - Final

ChaChaCha

A
194 5
210 3
211 1
227 6
260 2
267 4

OWNR MDD
gwNRrMo O
oONRFRPWAOT
goNwk MNT
oORRMANWO —
OWRRUING
ONCIWRFRNAN
ocowahppRrZ
grwNnhro O
WNRMNUOIROT
G ENE N EY AN Y O)
ORNWFROIWV
whoNnFR O

N OCIOIR

ODUTOOWN

Samba

AW

194
210
211
227
260
267

ANORWO P
owNRFR, AT
NOwWwRr MO
NP WO RT
goNDMRwI
OWNPRF NOI—
oOWUIFRrRANG
orRORANDWAN
obhownNnRrZ
whorno O
AONWFROT
whorNnO
GWRANROW
NwoNEFRoOH

RPRr~NARPR
R WUIOooNN

w 0o o

Rumba

194
210
211
227
260
267

RPWAaN N>
ANWROOGT
NowrrpoaO
ONFRWOAT
goNWERk NI
GONEFE WN—
OWRRPOING
COURNFR WA
owhoNnRrZ
NwolRr~o O
ORWNFROT
rOWRNOO
ahwWNROW
NwoNEFoOH

RPOoOOR P
NN W B 00NN

=

Summary

194
210
211
227
260
267

17
7
3

11
9

16

oNDMRrWwOO
gwhrL,rNpOW
abhwrLrNpO O
gwhrLrNO

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

3 714

714

Total Result

Placing

ONR_PEFP WO

Placing

GQWhEFEPNO

Placing

OhrWFELNO

Puglia Open 2025
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06 - Solo - U10L3- LATIN recall fromround 1 Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats= 1

194 Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
210 Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
211 Chiara Afeltra- Italy

227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
267 GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



06 - Solo-U10 L3 - LATIN recall from round 1

194
209
210
211
214
227
260
261
267
201

194
209
210
211
214
227
260
261
267
2901

ChaChaCha
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XX XX XX X XX
X XX XX X X
XXXXXX XX XXX XX
XXXXXX XX XXX XXX
X X

XXX XXX X
XXX X XXXXXXXX
X XX X XX X
X XX X XXX X
XX X XX

Rumba
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XX XXXXX X XX
X X XX X
) 9.9.0.9.0.9.9.90.9.0.0.4
XXXX XX X XXX
X X
XXXXX XXX X X
XAXAKXXXXXAKX XXX
XXXXX X XX
XX XXXX XX XX
X X XX

Number Recaled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

194
209
210
211
214
227
260
261
267
291

Samba

ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XXX XX XXX XX
XX XX XX X
X XXX XXXXXXXX
HXXXXXX XX XXX XXX

XX X
XXXXX XX XX
XXX XXXXXXX X
XX X X XX
XX XXXXXX
X XX X

Tota Reca

29
19
37
38

7
26
36
21
26
13

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Competition: 06 - Solo- U10L3 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025
Fina

U WNE

211 ChiaraAfeltra- Itay

210 Antonia Gusmano - Italy
260 Carmen Cipolletta- Italy
227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

267 GretaDi Vaa- Italy

194 MariaAuroraMarino - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 10

Ranking Marks

7 21 261
8 19 209
9 13 291

10 7 214

AnnaBuono - Italy

Carmen Gallo - Italy

Doriana Pezzano - Italy
Francesca De Gregorio - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Ranking Report
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07 - Solo-U12L3- LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

263
262
194
225

MartaMonaco - Italy
Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Maria AuroraMarino - Italy

MariaDe Rosa Arjona - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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07 - Solo-U12L3- LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 12 3 4
194 23434323233433 311
225 44343444444224 2 414
262 11112212311342 711
263 32221131122111 712
Samba

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 12 3 4
194 34434433233443 18
225 43243344444314 12614
262 11111111311132 11
263 22322222122221 213
Rumba

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 12 3 4
194 43334323243434 29
225 34443434434313 11714
262 12112112321142 712
263 21221241112221 613
Summary

C S R Total Result
194 3 3 3 9 3
225 4 4 4 12 4
262 2 1 2 5 2
263 1 2 1 4 1
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Médlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing

PN W

Placing

NF,R~W

Placing

PN W

Puglia Open 2025
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Competition: 07 - Solo- U12 L3 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 263
2 262
3 194
4 225

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Marta Monaco - Italy
Karmen Frascogna- Italy
Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
MariaDe Rosa Arjona - Italy

Ranking Report
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08 - Solo - U8 CHA CHA - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

209
250
249
251

Carmen Gallo - Italy
Nicole Giustizieri - Italy
Sophia De Carlo - Italy
Sofia Ancona - ltaly

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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08 - Solo - U8 CHA CHA - Find

Cha Cha Cha

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 1234
209 11111111111211 13
249 33333423233343 212
250 22222232322122 112
251 444443444444314 214
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Puglia Open 2025
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Competition: 08 - Solo - U8 CHA CHA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 209
2 250
3 249
4 251

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Carmen Gallo - Italy
Nicole Giugtizieri - Italy
Sophia De Carlo - Italy
Sofia Ancona - Italy

Ranking Report
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09 - Solo - U10 CHA CHA - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

211
260
227
266
210
194

Chiara Afeltra - Italy
Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
Megan Pecoraro - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
Maria AuroraMarino - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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09 - Solo - U10 CHA CHA - Fina Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
ADEFG I JKLNPQU 123456 Placing

194 5665553441566 11249 6
210 3554666152121 3567 5
211 2342312225212 29 1
227 4111421564634 45 610 3
260 1233135333455 2309 2
266 6426244616343 13509 4
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



09 - Solo - U10 CHA CHA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 11. Number of heats= 1

194 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
210 Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
211 Chiara Afeltra - Italy

214 Francesca De Gregorio - Italy
227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
261 AnnaBuono - Italy

266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
267 GretaDi Vaa- Itay

272 Francesco De Leo - Italy
291 Doriana Pezzano - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



09 - Solo - U10 CHA CHA recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

ABCFHI JKNOPQST Tota Recd
194 XX XX XXXXXX X 11 -
210 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
211 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -

212 X X X 3
214 XX X XXXX XXX 10 -
218 X XX X XX 6
227  XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
242 X 1

260  XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
261 XXXXXXXXXX XX 12 -
266 XXXXXXX XX XX 11 -
267 XX X XXXXX X 9 -
272 X X XXXXXXXXXX 12 -
291 X X XXX  XXXX 9 -

Number Recalled = 11

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Médlis

C - Anders Koch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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09 - Solo - U10 CHA CHA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

194 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
210 Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
211 Chiara Afeltra - Italy

227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
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09 - Solo - U10 CHA CHA recall from round 2

ChaChaCha
ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
194 X XXXXXX 7 -

210 XX X XXXXXXX 10 -
211 XXX XXXXX XXX 11 -

214 XX 2
227  XXXXXXXXXX X 11 -
260 XX XXXXXXXXXX 12 -
261 X XX 3
266 XX XXXXX X 8 -
267 XX X X 4
272 X XX X X 5
291 X XX X X 5

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco |acobucci
N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 09 - Solo - U10 CHA CHA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

211 ChiaraAfeltra- Itay

260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
210 Antonia Gusmano - Italy
194 MariaAuroraMarino - Italy

U WNE

Round 2, number in round = 11
Ranking Marks
7

5 272 Francesco De Leo - Italy
7 5 291 DorianaPezzano - Italy
9 4 267 GretaDi Vaia- Italy
10 3 261 AnnaBuono - Italy
11 2 214  Francesca De Gregorio - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks

12 6 218 RosaDi Ruocco - Italy

13 3 212 EleonoraFerraiolo - Italy
14 1 242 LudovicaFasarone- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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10 - Solo - U12 CHA CHA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

263
262
207
181
194
224

MartaMonaco - Italy
Karmen Frascogna - Italy
AngelaPanico - Italy
Carmela Gemito - Italy
Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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10- Solo - U12 CHA CHA - Final Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
ADEFG I JKLNPQU 123456 Placing

181 2451644335546 12 438 4
194 6663453462364 147 5
207 4535335544432 1509 3
224 5346566656655 127 6
262 1122122223223 311 2
263 3214211111111 9 1
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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10 - Solo - U12 CHA CHA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

194 Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

206 Giada DAngelo - Italy

207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
262 Karmen Frascogna - Italy
263 Marta Monaco - Italy

287 Vincenzo Pitarres - ltaly
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10 - Solo - U12 CHA CHA recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

ABCFHI JKNOPQST Tota Recd
181  XXXXXXXXXXXX X 13 -
194  XXXXXXXXXXX XX 13 -
203 X 1
205 XXXXXXX XXXXXX 13 -
206 XX XXXX XXX 9 -
207 XAXXAKXXXXK XXX 12 -
224 XXX XXXXXXX XX 12 -
225 X X XX XX X 7
226 XX XX XXX 7
262 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
263  XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
286 X 1
287 XXXX X X XXXX 10 -

Number Recalled = 9

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Méelis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [laria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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10 - Solo - U12 CHA CHA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

194 Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
262 Karmen Frascogna - Italy
263 MartaMonaco - Italy
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10 - Solo - U12 CHA CHA recall from round 2

ChaChaCha
ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
181 XX XX XX XXX 9 -

194 XX XXXXXX X 9 -
2056 X XX XX X 6
206 X X X XX 5
207 XXX XX XXX XX 10 -
224 XXX XXXX XXX 10 -
262  XXXXXXXXX XXX 12 -
263  XXXXXXXXXXXX 12 -
287 XXXX X 5

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 10 - Solo - U12 CHA CHA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

263 MartaMonaco - Italy

262 Karmen Frascogna- Italy
207 AngelaPanico - Italy

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

194 MariaAuroraMarino - Italy
224  Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

U WNE

Round 2, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 6 205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

8 5 206 GiadaDAngelo - Italy

8 5 287 Vincenzo Pitarresi - Italy
Round 1, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks

10 7 225 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy
10 7 226 MariaFrancesca Cuomo - Italy
12 1 203 Margherita Grimaldi - Italy

12 1 286 Nicole Napoali - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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11 - Solo - U8 SAMBA -

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

209
250
249
251

Final

Carmen Gallo - Italy
Nicole Giustizieri - Italy
Sophia De Carlo - Italy
Sofia Ancona - ltaly

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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11 - Solo - U8 SAMBA - Final

Samba

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 1234
209 11211111111411 12
249 33333333333333 14
250 22122222222122 214
251 444444444442414 1 114
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 11 - Solo - U8 SAMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 209
2 250
3 249
4 251

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Carmen Gallo - Italy
Nicole Giugtizieri - Italy
Sophia De Carlo - Italy
Sofia Ancona - Italy

Ranking Report
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12 - Solo - U10 SAMBA - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

211
260
210
227
266
272

Chiara Afeltra - Italy
Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
Antonia Gusmano - Italy
Megan Pecoraro - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
Francesco De Leo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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12 - Solo - U10 SAMBA - Final Puglia Open 2025

Samba
ADEFG I JKLNPQU 123456 Placing

210 3344665231121 358 3
211 1653224126212 38 1
227 4111531464533 447 4
260 2232312342664 169 2
266 6525153515355 235512 5
272 5466446653446 1638 6
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



12 - Solo - U10 SAMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Samba
Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

194 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
210 Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
211 Chiara Afeltra - Italy

227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
261 AnnaBuono - Italy

266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
267 GretaDi Vaia- Italy

272 Francesco De Leo - Italy
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12 - Solo - U10 SAMBA recall from round 1

Samba

ABCFHI JKNOPQST Tota Recd
194 XXXXXX XXX XX 11 -
210  XXXXXX XXXXXXX 13 -
211 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -

214 X X X X 4
227  XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
242 X 1
248 X X 2

260  XXXXXXXXXXX XX 13 -
261 XXXXXXXXX XXX 12 -
266 XXXXXXXXXX XX 12 -
267 XXXXXXXX XXX X 12 -
272 XXX XXXXXXXXXX 13 -
291 X XXXX 5

Number Recalled = 9

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Méelis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [laria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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12 - Solo - U10 SAMBA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Samba
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

210 Antonia Gusmano - Italy
211 Chiara Afeltra - Italy
227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy
260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
272 Francesco De Leo - Italy
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12 - Solo - U10 SAMBA recall from round 2

Samba
ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
194 X XXXX 5

210 X XX XXX XXXX 10 -
211 XXXXXX XX XXX 11 -
227  XXXXXXXXXX XX 12 -

260 XXXXXXXX XX 10 -
261 XXX XX X X 7
266 XXXX XXXXXXX 11 -
267 X X X X 4

272 X XX XXXXX 8 -
Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 12 - Solo - U10 SAMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

211 ChiaraAfeltra- Itay
260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
210 Antonia Gusmano - Italy
227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy
266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
272 Francesco De Leo - Italy

U WNE

Round 2, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 7 261 AnnaBuono - Italy

8 5 194 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
9 4 267 GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Round 1, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks

10 5 291 DorianaPezzano - Italy

11 4 214 Francesca De Gregorio - Italy
12 2 248 AsiaMartina- Italy

13 1 242 LudovicaFalsarone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

pagel of 1



13- Solo - U12 SAMBA - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

263
262
181
194
224
226

MartaMonaco - Italy

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Carmela Gemito - Italy

Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
Maria Francesca Cuomo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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13- Solo- U12 SAMBA - Final Puglia Open 2025

Samba

SN
(6]
»

Placing

PR
NN

181
194
224
226
262
263
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=
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Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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13- Solo - U12 SAMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Samba
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

194 Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
226 Maria Francesca Cuomo - Italy
262 Karmen Frascogna - Italy

263 MartaMonaco - Italy
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13 - Solo - U12 SAMBA recall from round 1

Samba

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
181  XXXXXXXXXXX X 12
194 XXXXXXXXX X 10 -

203 0
206 XX X 3
224 XX X XX X X 7 -
225 XXX XXX 6
226 XXXXXX XXX X 10 -
247 X 1

262 XXXXXXXXX X X 11 -
263  XXXXXXXXXXX X 12 -

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 13 - Solo - U12 SAMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 263 MartaMonaco - Italy

2 262 Karmen Frascogna- Italy

3 181 CarmelaGemito - Italy

4 194 MariaAuroraMarino - Italy

5 224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

6 226 MariaFrancesca Cuomo - Italy
Round 1, number in round = 10

Ranking Marks

7 6 225 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy
8 3 206 GiadaDAngelo - Italy

9 1 247 LauraCaiulo - Italy

10 0 203 Margherita Grimaldi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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14 - Solo - U10 RUMBA - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

211
260
227
210
266
291

Chiara Afeltra - Italy
Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
Megan Pecoraro - Italy
Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
Doriana Pezzano - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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14 - Solo - UI0 RUMBA - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Rumba
ADEFG I JKLNPQU 123456 Placing

210 3344664242122 157 4
211 2432316116311 57 1
227 5111432353636 348 3
260 1253121421463 47 2
266 6626243535245 357 5
291 4565555664554 310 6
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



14 - Solo - U10 RUMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 13. Number of heats= 1

194 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
209 Carmen Gdllo - Italy

210 Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
211 Chiara Afeltra- Italy

214 Francesca De Gregorio - Italy
218 Rosa Di Ruocco - Italy

227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
261 AnnaBuono - Italy

266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
267 GretaDi Vaia- Italy

272 Francesco De Leo - Italy
291 Doriana Pezzano - Italy
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14 - Solo - U10 RUMBA recall from round 1

194
209
210
211
212
214
218
227
242
260
261
266
267
272
291

Rumba
ADEFGI JKLNPQU
X XXXXXXXXXX
X XXXXXXXXX X
XXXX X X XXXX
XXXXX XXX XX XXX
X X X XXX
XXXX XXXX X X
XXXXX X XX
XXXXXX XXX XXX
XXXXX X X
XXXXX XXX XXXX
XX XXXX X X
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
XXX XXXXAKX XXX
XXX XXXXAKX XXX
XXXXX XXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 13

Adjudicators
A - Alberto Mauta
D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco | acobucci

N - llaria Balsamo
P - Marco Barbera
Q - Marco Caiulo
U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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14 - Solo - U10 RUMBA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

210 Antonia Gusmano - Italy
211 Chiara Afeltra - Italy
227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy
260 Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
291 Doriana Pezzano - Italy
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14 - Solo - U10 RUMBA recall from round 2

Rumba

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
194 X XXX 4
209 XX X X 4

210 XXXX XXX XXXX 11 -

211 X XXXXXXXXXX 11 -
214 X X 2
218 X X X 3
227 XXXX XXXX X 9 -
260  XXXXXXXXXXX 11 -
261 X X 2
266 XX X XXXXXX 9 -
267 X X X 3
2712 X X X X 4
291 XX X X X 5 -

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco | acobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 14 - Solo - U10 RUMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Fina

U WNE

211
260
227
210
266
201

Chiara Afeltra- Italy
Carmen Cipolletta - Italy
Megan Pecoraro - Italy
Antonia Gusmano - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
Doriana Pezzano - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks
7

Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
Carmen Gallo - Italy
Francesco De Leo - Italy
GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Rosa Di Ruocco - Italy
Francesca De Gregorio - Italy
AnnaBuono - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 15

4 194
7 4 209
7 4 272
10 3 267
10 3 218
12 2 214
12 2 261
Ranking Marks
14 7 242
15 6 212

Ludovica Falsarone - Italy
Eleonora Ferraiolo - Ital

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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15 - Solo - U12 RUMBA - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

263
262
181
207
194
224

MartaMonaco - Italy
Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Carmela Gemito - Italy
AngelaPanico - Italy
Maria Aurora Marino - Italy

Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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15- Solo- U12 RUMBA - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Rumba
ADEFG I JKLNPQU 123456 Placing

181 2441634335545 12509 3
194 6553563642364 14609 5
207 4664245464412 1339 4
224 5336456556656 2 38 6
262 1222311223233 39 2
263 3115122111121 8 1
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



15 - Solo - U12 RUMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 10. Number of heats= 1

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

194 Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

206 Giada DAngelo - Italy

207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
225 Maria De Rosa Arjona- Italy
226 Maria Francesca Cuomo - Italy
262 Karmen Frascogna - Italy

263 Marta Monaco - Italy
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15 - Solo - U12 RUMBA recall from round 1

Rumba

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
181  XXXXXXXXXXXX 12 -
194 XXXXXXXXXXXX 12 -
203 X X 2
205 XX X XX XXXXX 10 -
206 XXXXX XX X XX 10 -
207 X XXXXXXX XXX 11 -
224 XXX XXXXXXX X 11 -
225 XXX XXXXXXXXX 12 -
226 XXXXXX XX XXX 11 -
262 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
263 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -

Number Recalled = 10

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco |acobucci
N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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15 - Solo - U12 RUMBA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

181 Carmela Gemito - Italy

194 Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
262 Karmen Frascogna - Italy
263 MartaMonaco - Italy
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15 - Solo - U12 RUMBA recall from round 2

Rumba

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
181 X XXXXXXXXX 10 -
194 XXX XXXXXX
205 X X
206 X X X X
207 X XXXX XXXXX 1
224 XXX XX X X
225 XX X XX
226 XXX XX X
262 XXXXXXXXX XXX
263  XXXXXXXXXXXXX

WNOUINO BR~NO
1

e

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report
Competition: 15 - Solo - U12 RUMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

263 MartaMonaco - Italy

262 Karmen Frascogna- Italy
181 CarmelaGemito - Italy

207 AngelaPanico - Italy

194 MariaAuroraMarino - Italy
224  Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

U WNE

Round 2, number in round = 10

Ranking Marks
7 6 226 MariaFrancesca Cuomo - Italy
8 225 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy

5
9 4 206 GiadaDAngelo - Italy
10 2 205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 11
Ranking Marks
11 2 203 Margherita Grimaldi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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16 - Solo- U12 PASO - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st => 227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

2nd=> 194 MariaAuroraMarino - Ital
225 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy
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16 - Solo - U12 PASO - Final

Paso Doble

ADEFG I JKLNPQU 1 2 3
194 3332322131232 2 713
225 1223233213323 2 713
227 2111111322111 9

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
25
25

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report
Competition: 16 - Solo - U12 PASO
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

2 194 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
225 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



17 - Solo- U10 JVE - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

210
227
211
266
272

Antonia Gusmano - ltaly
Megan Pecoraro - Italy
Chiara Afeltra- Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
Francesco De Leo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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17 - Solo- U10 JVE - Fina

Jive

210
211
227
266
272

WOANDR P>
abhrR,rwnNnO
GNP WAM
aRARPNWT
grRrhANDWO
NROINVWER —

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

GQWENMG

GWN AR A
RPwohNMT

anNnwhpRZ
GWANRF T

wahkF DO
whonnpRC

RPRAROR

PW~NOOON

4 513

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Puglia Open 2025
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17 - Solo - U10 JVE recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Jive

Number recalled = 5. Number of heats=1

210 Antonia Gusmano - Italy
211 Chiara Afeltra - Italy
227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy
266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
272 Francesco De Leo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



17 - Solo - U10 JVE recall from round 1

Jve
ADEFGlI JKLNPQU Tota Recal
194 XX XX X 5

209 X XXX X X 6

210 XX X X XXXX 8 -
211 XXXXXXXXX XX 11 -
227  XXXXXXXXXXXX 12 -
266 X X X X XXX 7 -
267 X X XX XX 6

272 XXX XX XXXXX 10 -

Number Recaled =5

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - [laria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Competition: 17 - Solo - U10 JVE

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 210 Antonia Gusmano - Italy

2 227 Megan Pecoraro - Italy

3 211 ChiaraAfeltra- Italy

4 266 CamillaLiccardo - Italy

5 272 Francesco De Leo - Italy
Round 1, number in round = 8

Ranking Marks

6 6 209 Carmen Gdlo - Italy
6 6 267 GretaDi Vaia- Itay
8 5 194 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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18- Solo- U12 JVE - Find Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 263 MartaMonaco - Italy
2nd => 262 Karmen Frascogna- Italy
3rd=> 225 MariaDeRosaArjona- Itay
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18 - Solo - U12 JVE - Fina

Jve

ADEFG I JKLNPQU 1 2 3
225 3333333333333 13
262 1221222212222 313
263 2112111121111 10

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
3

Puglia Open 2025

page2 of 2



Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Solo - U12 JIVE
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 263 MartaMonaco - Italy

2 262 Karmen Frascogna- Italy
3 225 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy
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19 - Amateur Latin WDO Ranking - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

288
277
254
278
113

Lorenzo Magnante & Beatrice Fabi - Italy
Tiziano Di Losa & Emanuela Felaco - Italy
Brendan Pierce & Catarina Casimiro - Ireland
Tristan Canovas & LaiaMuro - Spain
Samuel LaVeglia& MartinaFornari - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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19 - Amateur Latin WDO Ranking - Final Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha

B
113 5
254 4
277 3
278 2
288 1

RANWOO
RARwN O
RwNAO®
RrhwNor
RrwNhoO
RRNWAW
Rrwhro -
RowhoC
N AW
o)
R ANWO

Samba

113
254
277
278
288

PNNwbho@
RPwNnbhO
R RAwNOIM
RARNDOWO®
RPWNA~OT
RrwNnhA~oO
RPWNRAOW
RwN A1
RNowhoC

|_\

N

©

Rumba

113
254
277
278
288

PNl
RrwNnbh~O
RRAwNOIM
RwNArO®
RPWNA~OIT
RNowhaoO
RPWNAOW
RwN ot -
RNowhAOC

'_\

N

Paso Doble

113
254
277
278
288

RwNhbho@
RrANpDwWOO
RAWNOTM
RARNDOWO®
RRNDWOIT
w00
NOIRWAhW
RwN oA -
RNowhoC

'_\

o1

Jve

113
254
277
278
288

PN~
RrhwrhoaO
R AwWNOIM
RwNho®
RARwNOIT
rNowhaO
RRWNOWY
RrwN o -
RrNNwhoaC
WwN A
fo)
R ANWO

Summary
Total Result
25
17
10
18
5

113
254
277
278
288

RrAaNpDWwAaO
RwNhoW
RPWN OO
RPRANWOT
RPRANWOG
R ANWO

Adjudicators

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - Anders Koch

E - Anna Sevastianova
G - ElenaMédlis

L - Francesco | acobucci
O - Katya Krut

S- Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini
U - ToniaDi Somma
V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
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19 - Amateur Latin WDO Ranking - Final Puglia Open 2025

W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report

Competition: 19 - Amateur Latin WDO Ranking

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 288
2 277
3 254
4 278
5 113

Lorenzo Magnante & Beatrice Fabi - Italy
Tiziano Di Losa& Emanuela Felaco - Italy
Brendan Pierce & Catarina Casimiro - Ireland
Tristan Canovas & LaiaMuro - Spain

Samuel LaVeglia& MartinaFornari - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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20 - Under 16 Latin - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

280
279

246
285
256

Diego Sponzilli & IlariaRussolillo - Italy
Daniele Noviello & Adriana Vicinanza - Italy
Jorge Da Graca & LaviniaPantaleo - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda & Noemi Deidda - Italy
Raffaele Zotti & EmilyaPistillo - Italy
Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Puglia Open 2025

20 - Under 16 Latin - Final

©
<

ChaChaCl

Placing

MJTONALW

(] (o3}

Lo N N~
< M~ N
ML <T

AN ™M (o]

— — N~

SN OMmA <
ot OmALn
NS ®MONALO
OMSTOAN©
MO N ©
OSMONALO
WO ™mOoNS
ONTOMm-LWO
M MONAL

™
<

246
256
279
280
285

Samba

Placing

MJTONALW

© [e2]

Lo N (o]
< O N —l
MnOom -l
N ™M (o]

— NN N~

SHOTMAN L
o<t OmALn
NTOHONAL
OMTON-LO
MO NALWD
OTMONAL
LW ONAm
ONMO< LW
MmMm< O©N L

™
<

246
256
279
280
285

Rumba

Placing

MNMJTONAL

O (o]

Lo - (ce]
< o < <
Mmoo m N
N - Lo

— (c0}

SNWLOMm- <
A<t OmALn
NTNOMALD
OMLONA <
MWL N ©
OTMONAL
WS WOWON—AM
ONSTOAMm
m<m®©ON—LW

(s2)
<

246
256
279
280
285

Paso Doble

Placing

MNMJTONALW

(] (o]

Lo N (e}
< 00
M~ AN

N ™M N~

— - (ce]

SN ©OML
At ONMmLD
NANTOMmALD
OMSLONA©
MO N
OTMONALW
W< ©N AL
OMTONALWD
M ™MONALW

43
246
256
279
280
285

Jve

Placing

N O AN

(o] (o)}

Lo o™ N~
<t O 0

M << -

AN ™M 0 N~
— M oo™

DHTONMLO
T MmN ©
NN OANL
OMSTONAL
AFTOMNAHALD
OSTMmMONALW
W<MOANL
Ot OoNMLO
MO ANO©

(a2}
<

246
256
279
280
285

Summary

=
g -
Fostoan-n
©

BNO QOO
PHN® [0

T MOTO AN

OM<TONALW

ot ONALD

NMHTONALW

OMTONALD

43
246
256
279
280
285

E - Anna Sevastianova

B - Alessio Médlis
C - Anders Koch
G - ElenaMédlis

Adjudicators

page2 of 3
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20 - Under 16 Latin - Final

L - Francesco | acobucci

O - KatyaKrut

S- Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 20 - Under 16 Latin

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

280
279
43
246
285
256

U WNE

Diego Sponzilli & llaria Russalillo - Italy
Daniele Noviello & AdrianaVicinanza- Italy
Jorge Da Graca & LaviniaPantaleo - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda & Noemi Deidda - Italy
Raffaele Zotti & EmilyaPigtillo - Italy
Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

pagel of 1



21-Under 12L1- LATIN - Find Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 255 Vincenzo Pitarresi & Nicole Napoli - Italy
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Ranking Report
Competition: 21 - Under 12 L1 - LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025

Final
1 255 Vincenzo Pitarresi & Nicole Napoli - Italy
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22 - Under 21 Latin - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

278

14
113
281
280
283
284

Tristan Canovas & LaiaMuro - Spain

Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Oestervig - Denmark
Samuel LaVeglia& Martina Fornari - Italy
AndreaMascia & Matilde Bilotta - Italy

Diego Sponzilli & IlariaRussolillo - Italy
Gianluca Gallo & GiorgiaPorro - Italy

Davide Zabotti & lleniaDi Ceglie - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Puglia Open 2025

22 - Under 21 Latin - Final

©
<

ChaChaCl

Placing

NMAL < O~

N~ (o]
(] 0 <
Lo (o] —
< ~— 00
™ © <

AN M N

— [ee}

SHNM SO~ ©
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m< M- L0N©N~

<
—
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X

Samba

Placing
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M~ (e}
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Rumba

Placing

ANM AL < O~
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Paso Doble

Placing
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M AN O~
OMNASLO O~
WNS WMo~
ONMA S~ ©
NN —HLWO®MmN~©

14
113
278
280
281
283
284

Jive

Placing
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ONS MmN ©
A M AL NN~ ©
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WNS —HLW0MmON~
ONMAL S © N~
MM N AN ©

<
—

113

[s0)
N~
N

280
281
283

3

Summary

=

B oo o
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H075581
_nlull SRR
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22 - Under 21 Latin - Final Puglia Open 2025

Adjudicators

B - Alessio Mélis

C - Anders Koch

E - Anna Sevastianova

G - ElenaMédlis

L - Francesco lacobucci

O - KatyaKrut

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report

Competition: 22 - Under 21 Latin

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

278
14
113
281
280
283
284

~Nooh~hWNE

Tristan Canovas & LaiaMuro - Spain

Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Oestervig - Denmark
Samuel LaVeglia& MartinaFornari - Italy
AndreaMascia & Matilde Bilotta - Italy

Diego Sponzilli & llaria Russalillo - Italy
Gianluca Gallo & Giorgia Porro - Italy

Davide Zabotti & IleniaDi Ceglie - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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23 - Under 16 OPEN RUMBA - Final Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 279 Daniele Novidllo & AdrianaVicinanza- Italy
2nd => 215 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
3rd=> 42 Riccardo Giannini & Elena Pantaleo - Italy
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23 - Under 16 OPEN RUMBA - Fina

Rumba
BCEGLOSTU 12 3 Placing
42 333332323 29 3
215 222223231 17 2
279 111111112 8 1
Adjudicators

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

E - Anna Sevastianova

G - ElenaMdlis

L - Francesco lacobucci

O - KatyaKrut

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report
Competition: 23 - Under 16 OPEN RUMBA
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 279 Daniele Noviello & AdrianaVicinanza- Italy

2 215 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
3 42  Riccardo Giannini & Elena Pantaleo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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24 - Under 16 OPEN C-S-R - Find Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet
1st=> 279 Daniele Novidllo & AdrianaVicinanza- Italy
2nd=> 43 Jorge DaGraca& LaviniaPantaleo - Italy

3rd=> 285 RaffaeleZotti & EmilyaPistillo - Italy
4th=> 215 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- ltaly
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24 - Under 16 OPEN C-SR - Find

Cha Cha Cha
BCEGLOSTU 12314 Placing
43 222232312 17 2
215 443343231 126 3
279 111111123 7 1
285 3344244414 139 4
Samba
BCEGLOSTU 12 3 4 Placing
43 212222312 28 2
215 444344231 1249 4
279 121111123 6 1
285 333433444 5 3
Rumba
BCEGLOSTU 12 3 4 Placing
43 212212112 49 1
215 434444331 1149 4
279 121121223 48 2
285 3433334414 5 3
Summary
C S R Total Result
43 2 2 1 5 2
215 3 4 4 11 4
279 1 1 2 4 1
285 4 3 3 10 3
Adjudicators

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

E - Anna Sevastianova

G - ElenaMdlis

L - Francesco lacobucci

O - KatyaKrut

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 24 - Under 16 OPEN C-S-R

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 279 Daniele Noviello & AdrianaVicinanza- Italy

2 43  Jorge DaGraca & LaviniaPantaleo - Italy

3 285 Raffagle Zotti & EmilyaPistillo - Italy

4 215 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- ltaly

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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25 - Professional Latin WDO Ranking - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 271 Macig Waczak & Anna Piaseczna-Walczak - Poland
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Ranking Report
Competition: 25 - Professional Latin WDO Ranking
Date: 06/04/2025

Final
1 271 Macig Walczak & Anna Piaseczna-Walczak - Poland
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27 - Under 16 CL B - LATIN - Final Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 42 Riccardo Giannini & ElenaPantaleo - Italy
2nd => 215 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
3rd=> 256 Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio - Italy
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27 - Under 16 CL B - LATIN - Final Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
BCEGLOSTU 12 3 Placing
42 222132212 238 2
215 111211121 7 1
256 333323333 19 3
Samba
BCEGLOSTU 1 2 3 Placing
42 222231212 28 2
215 111112121 7 1
256 333323333 19 3
Rumba
BCEGLOSTU 12 3 Placing
42 111221112 6 1
215 222112221 39 2
256 333333333 9 3
Paso Doble
BCEGLOSTU 12 3 Placing
42 121231112 5 1
215 213112221 438 2
256 332323333 29 3
Jive
BCEGLOSTU 12 3 Placing
42 332221112 37 1
215 223133221 26 2
256 111312333 45 3
Summary
C S R P J Tota Result
42 2 2 1 1 1 7 1
215 1 1 2 2 2 8 2
256 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Adjudicators

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Koch

E - Anna Sevastianova

G - ElenaMdlis

L - Francesco lacobucci

O - KatyaKrut

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 27 - Under 16 CL B - LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 42  Riccardo Giannini & Elena Pantaleo - Italy

2 215 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
3 256 Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio - Italy
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28 - Under 19 Latin - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

14
281
280
285
284
283

Jens-Marius Aardlev & Marie Oestervig - Denmark
Andrea Mascia & Matilde Bilotta - Italy

Diego Sponzilli & IllariaRussolillo - Italy

Raffaele Zotti & EmilyaPistillo - Italy

Davide Zabotti & lleniaDi Ceglie- Italy

Gianluca Gallo & GiorgiaPorro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Puglia Open 2025

28 - Under 19 Latin - Final

ChaChaCha
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283
284
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E - Anna Sevastianova

B - Alessio Médlis
C - Anders Koch
G - ElenaMédlis

Adjudicators

page2 of 3
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28 - Under 19 Latin - Final

L - Francesco | acobucci

O - KatyaKrut

S- Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report

Competition: 28 - Under 19 Latin

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

14
281
280
285
284
283

U WNE

Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Oestervig - Denmark
AndreaMascia & Matilde Bilotta- Italy

Diego Sponzilli & Ilaria Russolillo - Italy

Raffaele Zotti & EmilyaPigtillo - Italy

Davide Zabotti & lleniaDi Ceglie - Italy

Gianluca Gallo & Giorgia Porro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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30-Solo-U14L1-LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

158
201
207
224
205
177

Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
AngelaPanico - Italy
Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
Nancy DErrico - Italy

Farah Kaledzie - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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30- Solo- U14 L1 - LATIN - Final Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
ABCFH IKNOPQST 123456 Placing

158 1112213511431 7 1
177 2666562265516 14447 6
201 3255321123122 38 2
205 5543646456665 148 5
207 4421435334243 137 3
224 6334154642354 2509 4
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



30-Solo-U14L1-LATIN recall fromround 1 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

156 Ludovica Zonetti - Italy

158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
177 Farah Kaledzie - Italy

180 llary Bernardini - Italy

201 Veronica Pushchalo - Italy

205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
252 MariaMelania Lopetuso - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



30-Solo-U14 L1-LATIN recal from round 1

ChaChaCha

ABCFHI JKNOPQST Tota Recdl
156 X X XXXXX X XX 10 -
158 XXXXX XXXX XXX 12 -
177 XXXXXXXKXXXXXXX 14 -
180 XX X XXXXXXX 10 -
201 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
203 XXX XX 5
205 X XXXXX XXXXXX 12 -
207 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 14 -
224 XXXXXXXXXXX XX 13 -
231 X X X X X 5
252 XXXXXX  XXXXX 11 -
253 X X X XXX 6

Number Recalled = 9

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [lariaBalsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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30-Solo-U14L1-LATIN recall fromround 2 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
177 Farah Kaledzie - Italy

201 Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



30-Solo-U14 L1-LATIN recal from round 2

ChaChaCha

ABCFHI KNOPQST Total Recal
156 X X X X X 5
158 XXXXXXXXXX XX 12 -
177 X XXXXXXXX XX 11 -

180 X XX X 4
201 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
205 XXXXXX X XX 9 -

207 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
224 XX XXX XXX X 9 -
252 XX 2

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 30 - Solo- U14 L1 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
2 201 VeronicaPushchalo - Italy

3 207 AngelaPanico - Italy

4 224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
5 205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

6 177 Farah Kaedzie- Itay

Round 2, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 5 156 Ludovica Zonetti - Italy

8 4 180 Ilary Bernardini - Italy

9 2 252 MariaMéanialopetuso - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks

10 6 253 MaeélissaCorsa- Italy

11 5 203 Margherita Grimaldi - Italy
11 5 231 MaelissaFaggiano - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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31-Solo-U16L1-LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

201
213
158
177
156
204

Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
Martina Caiazzo - Italy
Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
Farah Kaledzie - Italy
Ludovica Zonetti - Italy
Gaetana De Simone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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31-Solo-U16L1-LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 1 2 3
156 63666545544252 2 3
158 44122434211441 478
177 25344152455616 245
201 11211311133125 8
204 365536663625614 14
213 52435223626333 4 9
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Puglia Open 2025
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Competition: 31 - Solo- U16 L1 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

201
213
158
177
156
204

U WNE

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
Martina Caiazzo - Italy
Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
Farah Kaledzie - Italy
Ludovica Zonetti - Italy
Gaetana De Simone - Italy

Ranking Report
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32-Solo-016L1- LATIN - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 243 AuroraMassa- Itay
2nd => 159 ChiaraBastoncino - Italy
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32-Solo-016L1- LATIN - Fina

Cha Cha Cha

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 12 Placing
159 21212221122112 614 2
243 12121112211221 8 1
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Médlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 32 - Solo- O16 L1 - LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final

1 243 AuroraMassa- Itay
2 159 ChiaraBastoncino - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



33-Solo-U14L2- LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

158
201
207
224
205
177

Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
AngelaPanico - Italy
Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy
Nancy DErrico - Italy

Farah Kaledzie - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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33-Solo-U14L2- LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH IKNOPQST
158 1111344511531
177 2564562265616
201 4245211124123
205 5633636356465
207 3322425433242
224 6456153642354
Rumba

ABCFH IKNOPQST
158 1112214531421
177 2664561266616
201 4245322123152
205 5453646455535
207 3321435314243
224 6536153642364
Summary

C R Total
158 1 1 2
177 5 6 11
201 2 2 4
205 6 5 11
207 3 3 6
224 4 4 8

Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot
158
177
201
205
207
224

Rule 11 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot
158
177
201
205
207
224

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Result

ArwWoOINOR

5 Tot

15

15

5 Tot

14

19

5 613

511

Rule 10

Rule 10

6 Tot

6 Tot

Placing

rwWwoONOIEF

Placing

~ArWONOPR

Rule 11

Rule 11

Puglia Open 2025
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33-Solo-U14L2- LATIN - Fina Puglia Open 2025

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page3 of 3



33-Solo-U14L2- LATIN recall fromround 1 Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
177 Farah Kaledzie - Italy

201 Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

207 Angela Panico - Italy

224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



33-Solo-U14 L2 - LATIN recal from round 1

156
158
177
180
201
203
205
207
224

ChaChaCha
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XX X X X X X
XXXXXXXXXXX XX
X XXXXXXXXX X
X X X
) 9,9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.
X
XAXKXX XAXXXXX
XXXXXXX  XXXXX
XX XXXXX XXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo
N - llaria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera
Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

156
158
177
180
201
203
205
207
224

Rumba

ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XXXX XX X X X
XXXXXXXXXXX XX
X XXX XXXXXX
X XXXX

) 9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.0.4

XXXXXX X XXX
XXXXXXX X XXXX
XX XXXX XXXXX

T - Tamara Pieragostini
V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Total Recall

16
26 -
21 -

8
28 -

1
22 -
24 -
22 -

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report
Competition: 33- Solo- U14 L2 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy

2 201 VeronicaPushchalo - Italy

3 207 AngelaPanico - Italy

4 224 Francesca Pia Cerrato - Italy

5 205 Nancy DErrico - Italy

6 177 Farah Kaedzie- Itay

Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 16 156 LudovicaZonetti - Itay
8 8 180 Ilary Bernardini - Italy
9 1 203 Margherita Grimaldi - Italy
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34-Solo-U16L2- LATIN - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 201 VeronicaPushchalo - Itay
2nd => 213 MartinaCaiazzo - Italy
3rd=> 204 GaetanaDe Simone - Italy
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34-Solo-U16L2- LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNOPQS 123 Placing
201 2112122111211 8 1
204 1323233323332 1514 3
213 3231311232123 59 2
Rumba

ABCFH I JKNOPQST 1 2 3 Placing
201 11111111111112 13 1
204 23322333233333 414 3
213 32233222322221 110 2
Summary

C R Total Result
201 1 1 2 1
204 3 3 6 3
213 2 2 4 2
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Méelis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [laria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 34 - Solo- U16 L2 - LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 201 VeronicaPushchalo - Italy

2 213 Martina Caiazzo - Italy
3 204 Gaetana De Simone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



35-Solo-016L2- LATIN - Fina Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 243 AuroraMassa- Itay
2nd => 159 ChiaraBastoncino - Italy
3rd=> 239 Vittoria Frusciante - Italy
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35-Solo-016L2- LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH I JKNOPQS
159 2222122112212
239 1333333333333
243 3111211221121
Rumba

ABCFH I JKNOPQS
159 1222222113211
239 2333333232333
243 3111111321122
Summary

C R Total
159 2 2 4
239 3 3 6
243 1 1 2
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Méelis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [laria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

R wnN -

R, wnN -

123 Placing
414 2
1114 3
9 1
123 Placing
513 2
314 3

9 1

Result

2

3

1

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 35- Solo- O16 L2 - LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 243 AuroraMassa- Itay

2 159 ChiaraBastoncino - Italy
3 239 VittoriaFrusciante - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



36 - Solo-U14L3-LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

268
264
193
202
217

Giada Pappagallo - Italy
GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
Alessia Gervasio - Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy
GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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36 - Solo-U14L3-LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

ABCFH IKNOPQST 12 3 4
193 4552333133453 128
202 5241542255515 25517
217 3415424524344 1 3 511
264 2323255442132 169
268 1134111311221 8
Samba

ABCFHIKNOPQST 12345
193 3453322123343 1410
202 5322443254425 4 610
217 4515535545554 11 2 513
264 2231214412132 49
268 1144151331211 7
Rumba

ABCFH IKNOPQST 12345
193 3453344143353 117
202 4232453254424 4 611
217 5525515535545 12 3 413
264 2311232422112 410
268 1144121311231 7
Summary

C S R Total Result
193 3 3 3 9 3
202 5 4 4 13 4
217 4 5 5 14 5
264 2 2 2 6 2
268 1 1 1 3 1
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - Anders Koch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Puglia Open 2025
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36 - Solo- U14 L3 - LATIN recall fromround 1 Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Number recalled = 5. Number of heats= 1

193 AlessiaGervasio - Itay
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
217 GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
268 Giada Pappagallo - Italy
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36-Solo-U14 L3 - LATIN recal from round 1

193
202
217
232
264
265
268

193
202
217
232
264
265
268

ChaChaCha
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
X XXX XXXXX X

XXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX X
X X

X XXX XXXXXXXX
XXX X XXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Rumba
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XX XXXXXX X

XXXXXXXXXKXXXX
XXXXXXX X XXX
X

XXXXXXXXX XXXX
XXX XXXX XX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Number Recalled =5

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

193
202
217
232
264
265
268

Samba

ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XX XX XXXXX X
XXXXXXX XXX XXX
XXXXXXX X XXX

X

) 9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
X X X X X XX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.0.4

Total Recall

29
39
31

4
39
26
42

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 36 - Solo- U14 L3 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Fina

1
2
3
4
5

268
264
193
202
217

Giada Pappagallo - Italy
Giulia Annicelli - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy
GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 7
Ranking Marks

6
7

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

26

4

265 GretaCava- Italy
232 GiuliaGreco - Itay

Ranking Report
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37-Solo-U16L3- LATIN - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

222
200
202
193
228
265

Daiana Nitride - Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy
Patty Mazzocchi - Italy
Greta Cava- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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37-Solo-U16L3- LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

A

oMNOINPFRPWZ
ooorhwnO
oORANWFROIT
oNUITARE WO
ORWNROW
NorowN -

A
193 4
200 2
202 6
222 3
228 1
265 5

gwrRrhANpO T
aNRrdMwo O
oURPRNWAT
oNvwOARTI
OFRUIRAWN —
NOT NP PR
COWO RN
|_\
OCOORNRPRPOW
©

Samba

193
200
202
222
228
265

NO OIN
~N © 00 W

Jgrwo N>
abhR,rwNho @
ahrRrrpwo O
orARPNOOIWT
orNhOIwI
oORPNNIW—
COUTRWANAN
ocounhwrNnZ
ourrwnO
oRNRPWNOIT
owuhpkr O
ARNWROWV
NorowNn -

w
w
S
= ©

Rumba

193
200
202
222
228
265

A OWOKLDNDN
\l

= Ol

7
2

GNOWR AP
oRANWRFROT
agwrNnhoO
COURNAWT
orNUOAWwI
OrRWhANO —
GoORNMNWA
ounhwrNnZ
orhrowNO
oOUIRWN AT
oNUIARER WO
WOINDROW
rAoroNvw-H

Summary

193
200
202
222
228
265

12
5
11
4
13
18

OWNDMROO
oOUIRrRANWW
oOURrWNAD
OURrWN N

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - Anders Kaoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

513

613

Total Result

Placing

OWN IO

Placing

OO, ANW

Placing

UL, WN A~
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37-Solo-U16 L3 - LATIN recall fromround 1 Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats= 1

193 AlessiaGervasio - Itay
200 AuroraMoccia- Italy
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
222 Daiana Nitride - Italy
228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy
265 GretaCava- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



37-S0lo-U16 L3 - LATIN recall from round 1

193
200
202
221
222
228
235
265

193
200
202
221
222
228
235
265

ChaChaCha
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XXXXXXXXX X
XX XXXXXXXXXX
X XXXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXX XX
) 9,9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
XX
XXXX XXXX XX

Rumba
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XAXXXXXXXX X
) 0.9.0.9.090.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.4
) 9.9.90.9.9.90.9.9.0.9.0.9.¢
XXX X X X X
)0.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.0.4
) 0.9.90.9.0.9.0.0.0.9.90.9.0.4
XX
X XX X XXX XXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - Anders Koch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

193
200
202
221
222
228
235
265

Samba

ABCFHI JKNOPQST
XXXXXXXXXX X

XXXXHXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXX XXX XXX XX

X X X XX X X

) 9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.0.4

XAXAKXXXX XXXXXX

XX

XX X X XX XXXX

Total Recd

31
40
39
23
42
41

6
30

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 37 - Solo- U16 L3 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 222 DaianaNitride - Italy

2 200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

3 202 CaterinaSilvestre - Italy

4 193 AlessiaGervasio - Italy

5 228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy

6 265 GretaCava- Italy

Round 1, number in round = 8

Ranking Marks

7 23 221 AssiaFederico - Italy

8 6 235 Jennifer Paragona- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



38-Solo- 016 L3 - LATIN - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

269
241
237
236

Michelle Coda - Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
GiuliaPucillo - Italy
LuciaMasdlli - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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38-Solo- 016 L3 - LATIN - Final

ChaChaCha

NWER N —
RPRWN G
NP WRAN
RPNoWNZ
RNAwO
RPNWAT
AN WO
RPWNAW
Wk hpH

236
237
241
269

AWN R P>
NFRwMD
RPrNwhO
NWER N—
RPNWDMG
RPNWAAN
NERPwWwhZ
RrhowhO
RPWNAT
wN kR O
NWEFRLr AW
wkNMH

Rumba

236
237
241
269

AwkER NP
NEREAWD
RPrNwhO
ANRFRW-—
NEFEWMho
NFWRAN
NFRPWwhZ
RrNowhO
PNWSAT
NwEk O
NFR,RAWW
wkFkNDMAH

Summary

236
237
241
269

RPrNwhO
PNWhWM

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

NFRwhD

o0 ww
©

2 34
1114
714
9

11

~NWwWE R

1234
1 414
3 512
611
511

Tota Result
12 4

9 3

5 2

4 1

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Placing

PNWhS

Placing

NF, WS
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Competition: 38 - Solo- O16 L3 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 269
2 241
3 237
4 236

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Michelle Coda - Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
GiuliaPucillo - Italy
LuciaMaselli - Italy

Ranking Report
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39- Solo- U14 L4 - LATIN - Final Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 219 AnnaFrenna- Itay
2nd => 233 MariapiaGreco - Italy
3rd=> 282 LunaMercurio - Italy
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39-Solo-U14L4- LATIN - Fina

ChaChaCha

233

A
219 1
3
282 2

RrwN @
wnNER 0O
WN T
NwER I
WN P —
WN PR G
NWER XN
wnN R Z
wnN - O
WNEFL T
wN RO
WNEFE W
N W -

Samba

219
233
282

N W >
NwWwER @
wNER 0O
WN B T
NwWwER I
WN P —
WNPF G
NWE XN
wN R Z
Nwrk O
NWEF T
WwN RO
NWRF W
N W -

Rumba

219
233
282

NwWR >
wN R @
wNR 0O
WN P T
NwWwER I
NWRF —
WNPF G
NWEk XN
wN R Z
Nnwek O
WN LT
wN RO
WNEFE W
WN -~ -

Jive

219
233
282

W R >
wkrND
wrkrNO
WNF T
NwR I
Wk N —
WN PR G
NWER XN
wNhR Z
Nwe O
WNEF T
wN RO
WL NW
N W -

Summary

233

C
219 1
2
282 3

NWEFEW
WwWN RO
WN P G

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

123
13

1 514

614

123

9
514

123
10
410
414

Tota Result

4
9
11

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 39 - Solo- U14 L4 - LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 219 AnnaFrenna- Italy

2 233 Mariapia Greco - Italy
3 282 LunaMercurio - Italy
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40 - Solo-U16 L4 - LATIN - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

273
270
129
258
219

AlessiaBrina- Italy
llenya Vigilante - Italy
Elena Pantaleo - Italy
Greta Pace - Italy
AnnaFrenna- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Puglia Open 2025

40 - Solo-U16 L4 - LATIN - Find

©
<

ChaChaCl

Placing

N M

Lo

< 0 N
—l

MO O~

N <MW -
—

MMM

MO ION
NHOS ON
OoOtYTMmAH0N
A<HIOOMAN
oL Mm—N
ZANWOSTMmA
YOO AN
T MW N
— MO AT N
T NMITW
LT ANMLW
OQSLMAN -
MAN AT ™
LCOVANT AW

129
219
258
270
273

Samba

Placing

M ONA

n

< o
i

™M 00 0 <
—
NOMMMN~NO

1M N WO <
MO ION
nNntTuouNmd
OMN-HW <
AN MmA
OSSO —HMmMAN
Z AT ON
YN AAM
T O AN
—ANMIT WO
T MmN
LM< N
O MmO NA
MANMS -
T NWL M

129
219
258
270
273

Rumba

Placing

N LOMA

Lo
<
™

611
511

o
-

NOMNOO®
S ANANNL M

A< MO N
NN M
ONM LW
OMHAL <N
o< —HmMmAN
ZNMIT WA
YN AM
PO AN
—_<0OM-N
TANAST MW
LS OM-N
ONL < ™M
MO NM
CONT M

129
219
258
270
273

Jive

Placing

MO TN A

Lo

< (o2}

™Mo < 0O
—

NONANMNS-
-

— N - <t N~
[ N o es IS o\
nNToNMAH
ONM AT
OMOANL <t -
OSLM—N
ZNTOMA
YOI OOAN
PO OM-AN
— < IOMAN -
THM<TNLW
LLIO<TMAN
ONL M -
MANSTLLOM
TN ™M

(s}
LO
[§\

129
219
270
273

Summary

Rule 11
Rule 11
Rule 11
Rule 11

Rule 10
Rule 10
Rule 10
Rule 10

3
5
4
2
1

Tota Result
10
18
18
10
4

DM <N A

N

DO N

ONL <™

129
219
258
270
273

5 Tot

[celyee]

4 Tot

AN N

3 Tot

2 Tot
2 4
2 4

1 Tot

Rule 10 Calculations
129
219
258
270

273

4 Tot 5 Tot

3 Tot
34

2 Tot
25

1 Tot

129

Rule 11 Calculations
219

37

42

258
270
273

39

25

A - Alberto Mauta
B - Alessio Mdlis

Adjudicators

page2 of 3
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40 - Solo-U16 L4 - LATIN - Find

C - Anders Koch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- Pamela Mcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 40 - Solo- U16 L4 - LATIN

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 273
2 270
3 129
4 258
5 219

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

AlessiaBrina- Italy
llenya Vigilante - Italy
Elena Pantaleo - Italy
Greta Pace - Italy
AnnaFrenna- Italy

Ranking Report
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41-Solo- 016 L4 - LATIN - Final Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 154 FrancescaNatale- Itay
2nd => 244 AnnaPirastru - ltaly
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41 - Solo- 016 L4 - LATIN - Find

ChaChaCha

ABCFH |
154 121212
244 212121
Samba

ABCFH I
154 121212
244 212121
Rumba

ABCFH |
154 121211
244 212122
Jve

ABCFH |
154 121211
244 212122
Summary

C S
154 1 1
244 2 2
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [lariaBalsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcqgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

N R G
R NA
N Z
O
N~ T
N O
N W0

RN G
N~ XN
N Z
NN O
N T
N O
L NW
N~ —

NG
RN A
N Z
Nk O
N~ T
N O
N W
N~ -

N PR G
R NA
N Z
O
N~ T
N O
N W0

N~ O

Tota Result
4 1
8 2

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 41 - Solo- O16 L4 - LATIN
Date: 06/04/2025
Final

1 154 Francesca Natale - Italy
2 244 AnnaPirastru - Italy
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42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

276
223
229
268
264
158

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA - Find

ChaChaCha

ADEFG IKLNPQU 123456
158 666666665664 1 212
223 222321322242 109
229 334433454353 6 10
264 555244536526 2 3510
268 443555243435 148
276 111112111111 11
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
193 AlessiaGervasio - Itay
201 Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
207 Angela Panico - Italy

217 GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

229 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
265 Greta Cava - Italy

268 Giada Pappagallo - Italy
276 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
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42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA recall from round 1

156
158
177
180
193
201
202
203
205
207
217
219
223
229
231
264
265
268
276
282

ChaChaCha
ABCFHI JKNOPQST
X X XXX

XXXX XX XX XX
X X XXXX X
X X XX
X XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXXXXXX
XX X XXXXXXXX
X X X
X XXX X
XXX XX XX X
XXXXXX XXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX X

X X
XX XXXXX XXXX
XXXXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

N - [lariaBalsamo

O - Katya Krut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcqgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Total Recal
5
10 -
7
4
13 -
13 -
11 -
3
5
8 -
11 -
0
14 -
13 -
2
11 -
10 -
14 -
14 -
0

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
223 Emma Fisciano - Italy

229 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy

268 Giada Pappagallo - Italy

276 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA recall from round 2

ChaChaCha

ABCFHI KNOPQST Total Recal
158 XXXXXX X
193 XX X X
201 X XX X
202 X X X X
207 XXX X
217 X X
223 XX XXXXXXXX X
229 X XXXXX XXX
264 X X XX  XXXXX
265 X
268 XX X XXXXXXX
276 XXXXXXXXXXXXX

BB ro0OoBENARAD A~

Pl

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA

Date: 06/04/2025

Fina

U WNE

276
223
229
268
264
158

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
Giulia Annicelli - Italy
Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
7

AlessiaGervasio - Italy
Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy
Angela Panico - Italy
GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
Greta Cava - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 20

4 193
7 4 201
7 4 202
7 4 207
11 2 217
12 1 265
Ranking Marks
13 7 177
14 5 156
14 5 205
16 4 180
17 3 203
18 2 231
19 0 219
19 0 282

Farah Kaledzie - Italy
Ludovica Zonetti - Italy
Nancy DErrico - Italy
[lary Bernardini - Italy
Margherita Grimaldi - Italy
Meélissa Faggiano - Italy
Anna Frenna- Italy
LunaMercurio - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

275
223
208
220
222
200
270

Francesca Allozzi - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
Daiana Nitride - Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy
llenyaVigilante - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA - Find Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
ADEFG IKLNPQU 1234567 Placing

200 277435663616 1245610 6
208 453724211321 368 3
220 735672745575 1237 4
222 646566556464 3 612 5
223 122341334153 3509 2
270 364257477737 13567 7
275 511113122242 59 1
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

193 Alessia Gervasio - Italy
200 AuroraMoccia- Italy
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
208 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
220 AntoniaDe Masl - Italy
222 Daiana Nitride - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy
228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy
240 Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
270 llenyaVigilante - Italy
274 Sofia Barbato - Italy
275 Francesca Allozzi - Italy
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43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA recall from round 1

129
193
200
202
204
208
220
221
222
223
228
240
245
258
265
270
273
274
275

ChaChaCha
ADEFGI JKLNPQU
X XXX X
X XXXX X XX
X XXXXXX XXX XX
XXXXXXXXXX X
X
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.4
XAXXXX XXAKXXXX
X X
X X XXXX XX
XXXXXXXX XXX XX
XX XXXX XX XX
XXX X X XXXX
XX XX X XX
XX X X X
X X
XXXXXX XXX
XXX XXX X
X X XXX XXXX
XXXXX XXX XX XXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo
P - Marco Barbera
Q - Marco Caiulo
U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Total Recal
5
8 -
12 -
11 -
1
13 -
12 -
2
8 -
13 -
10 -

WO~NONOIN O
1
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43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

208 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
220 AntoniaDe Masi - Italy

222 Daiana Nitride - Italy

223 Emma Fisciano - Italy

270 llenyaVigilante - Italy

275 Francesca Allozzi - Italy
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43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA recall from round 2

ChaChaCha

ABCFHI KNOPQST Total Recal
193 X XX X X 5
200 XXX X XX 6 -
202 X X 2

208 XX X XXXX XXX 10 -
220 X XX XX X 6 -
222 XXXX X XX XX 9 -
223 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
228 X XX X 4
240 XX X 3
270 XX XX X X 6 -
274 X 1
275  XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA
Date: 06/04/2025

Final

275 FrancescaAllozzi - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

208 MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy
220 AntoniaDeMasi - Italy

222 DaianaNitride - Italy

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

270 llenyaVigilante - Italy

~Nooh~hWNE

Round 2, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
8

5 193 AlessiaGervasio - Italy
9 4 228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy
10 3 240 Lorenzo Faedda- Italy
11 2 202 CaterinaSilvestre - Italy
12 1 274 SofiaBarbato - Italy
Round 1, number in round = 19
Ranking Marks
13 7 245 Noemi Deidda- Italy
13 7 273 AlessiaBrina- Italy
15 5 129 ElenaPantaleo - Italy
15 5 258 GretaPace- Italy
17 2 221 AssiaFederico - Italy
17 2 265 GretaCava- Italy
19 1 204 GaetanaDe Simone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Ranking Report
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44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA - Find

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

234
273
270
220
274
244

Sophia Ficocidllo - Italy
AlessiaBrina- Italy
llenya Vigilante - Italy
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
Sofia Barbato - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy
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44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA - Find Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
ABCFH IKNOPQST 123456 Placing

220 2665153331544 2 36 8 4
234 1244216113111 7 1
244 5122635662662 15626 8 6
270 4451441526236 24509 3
273 3316522445323 1438 2
274 6533364254455 147 5
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

220 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
234 Sophia Ficociello - Italy
244 Anna Pirastru - ltaly
270 llenya Vigilante - Italy
273 AlessiaBrina- Italy
274 Sofia Barbato - Italy
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44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
159 X X XXX X 6
204 X X 2

220 XXX XXXXXXXXX 12 -
234 XXX XXXXX XXX 11 -
244 XXXXXX X XXX 10 -
269 X X X X XX X 7

270 XXXXX XXX X 9 -
273 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
2714 X XXX X XX X 8 -

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 234 SophiaFicocidlo - Italy

2 273 AlessiaBrina- Italy

3 270 llenyaVigilante - Italy

4 220 AntoniaDeMasi - Italy

5 274 SofiaBarbato - Italy

6 244  AnnaPirastru - Italy

Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 7 269 Michelle Coda- Italy

8 6 159 ChiaraBastoncino - Italy
9 2 204 Gaetana De Simone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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45 - Solo - 016 CHA CHA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

154
259
241
269
159
243

Francesca Natale - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
Michelle Coda - Italy
Chiara Bastoncino - Italy
AuroraMassa - Italy
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45 - Solo - 016 CHA CHA - Find Puglia Open 2025

ChaChaCha
ADEFG I JKLNPQU 123456 Placing

154 2115111422221 611 1
159 3644663233635 1689 5
241 4223232165554 157 3
243 5562356646446 1258 6
259 1436425511112 57 2
269 6351544354363 115811 4
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 45 - Solo - 016 CHA CHA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

154
259
241
269
159
243

U WNE

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Francesca Natale - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
Michelle Coda- Italy
Chiara Bastoncino - Italy
AuroraMassa- Italy

Ranking Report
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46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

276
223
229
264
268
193

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA - Final Puglia Open 2025

Samba
ADEFG IKLNPQU 123456 Placing

193 666546563664 1 3512 6
223 212322332222 109 2
229 334434444353 511 3
264 555253626535 2 4 410 4
268 443665255446 12609 5
276 121111111111 11 1
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Samba
Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

156 Ludovica Zonetti - Italy
158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
193 AlessiaGervasio - Italy
201 Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
217 GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

229 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
233 Mariapia Greco - Italy
264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
268 Giada Pappagallo - Italy
276 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
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46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA recall from round 1

156
158
193
201
202
217
223
229
233
252
253
264
268
276
282

Samba
ADEFGI JKLNPQU
X XXXXX XXXX
X XXXXXXXXX X
XXXXX XX XXX
XXXXX XXX XX XXX
XXXX XXXAKXXXXX
XXX XXXXAKX XXX
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.4
XXXXXXX XXX XXX

XXXXXX X

X X X XXX

X X X XX
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,4
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.4
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.4
X XX XX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco | acobucci

N - llaria Balsamo
P - Marco Barbera
Q - Marco Caiulo
U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Tota Recal

10
11
10
13
12
12
13
13

7

6

5
13
13
13

5
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46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Samba
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

193 Alessia Gervasio - Italy
223 Emma Fisciano - Italy
229 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
268 Giada Pappagallo - Italy
276 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
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46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA recall from round 2

Samba

ABCFHI KNOPQST Total Recal
156
158 XXX X X
193 X XXX X X
201 XX XX
202 XX X X X
217 X X X
223 XXXXX XXX XX XXX
229  XXXXXXX XX
233
264 XX XXX XXX X
268 XX XXXXXXXXX
276 XXXXXXXXXXXXX

=
WP OOOWWUuI~o U110

el

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 276 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
2 223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

3 229 VittoriaCimmaruta- Italy
4 264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy

5 268 GiadaPappagallo - Italy
6 193 AlessiaGervasio - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
7

5 158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
7 5 202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
9 4 201 VeronicaPushchalo - Italy
10 3 217 GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
11 0 156 LudovicaZonetti - Italy
11 0 233 Mariapia Greco - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 15

Ranking Marks

13 6 252 MariaMelania Lopetuso - Italy
14 5 253 MeélissaCorsa- Italy

14 5 282 LunaMercurio - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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47 - Solo - U16 SAMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

275
208
223
200
273
222

Francesca Allozzi - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy
AlessiaBrina- Italy

Daiana Nitride - Italy
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47 - Solo - U16 SAMBA - Final

Samba

ADEFG IKLNPQU 123456
200 256435564426 2 369
208 342513121511 57
222 634646646364 2 6 612
223 123351333253 2410
273 565264455645 11409
275 411122212132 510
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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47 - Solo - U16 SAMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Samba
Number recalled = 9. Number of heats=1

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

208 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
220 AntoniaDe Masi - Italy

222 Daiana Nitride - Italy

223 Emma Fisciano - Italy

228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy

240 Lorenzo Faedda - Italy

273 AlessiaBrina- Italy

275 Francesca Allozzi - Italy
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47 - Solo - U16 SAMBA recall from round 1

Samba

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
129 X XX XXXX X 8
200 X XXXXXXXXXX 11 -
202 XXXX X X XX 8
208  XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
220 ) 9.9.9.9.90.9.9.0.9.9.0.4 12 -
221 XXX XX 5
222 XX XXXXXX X X 10 -
223 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
228 XXXXX X XXXX 10 -
240 X X XX X XXXX 9 -
245 XXX XXX XX 8
273  XXXX XXXX XXX 11 -
275 XXXXX XXXXXXX 12 -

Number Recalled = 9

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco | acobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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47 - Solo - U16 SAMBA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Samba
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

208 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
222 Daiana Nitride - Italy

223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

273 AlessiaBrina- Italy

275 Francesca Allozzi - Italy
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47 - Solo - U16 SAMBA recall from round 2

Samba

ABCFHI KNOPQST Total Recal
200 XXX XX XXXX 9 -
208 XX XXXXX XXX 10 -
20 X X X XXX X 7
222 XXXX X XX XX 9 -
223 XXXXXXXXXXX X 12 -

228 XXX XX 5
240 XXX X X 5
273 XX XXXX XX 8 -

275  XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 47 - Solo - U16 SAMBA
Date: 06/04/2025

Final

275 FrancescaAllozzi - Italy
208 MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

273 AlessiaBrina- Italy

222 DaianaNitride - Italy

U WNE

Round 2, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 7 220 AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
8 5 228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy
8 5 240 Lorenzo Faedda- Italy
Round 1, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks

10 8 129 ElenaPantaleo - Italy
10 8 202 CaterinaSilvestre - Italy
10 8 245 Noemi Deidda- Italy
13 5 221 AssiaFederico - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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48 - Solo - U21 SAMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

234
274
220
244

Sophia Ficocidllo - Italy
Sofia Barbato - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
AnnaPirastru - ltaly

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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48 - Solo - U21 SAMBA - Final

Samba

ADEFG I JKLNPQU 12 3 4
220 3124332222134 27
234 1232113313211 69
244 4341244434443 1 2 513
274 2413421141322 48
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - Tonia Di Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 48 - Solo - U21 SAMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Fina

1 234
2 274
3 220
4 244

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Sofia Barbato - Italy
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy

Ranking Report
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49 - Solo - 016 SAMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

154
259
241
159
243

Francesca Natale - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
Chiara Bastoncino - Italy

AuroraMassa - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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49 - Solo - 016 SAMBA - Find Puglia Open 2025

Samba

o P

H
w
IN
o
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154
159
241
243
259
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Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

J - Francesca Fabozzi

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 49 - Solo - 016 SAMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 154
2 259
3 241
4 159
5 243

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Francesca Natale - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
Chiara Bastoncino - Italy
AuroraMassa- Italy

Ranking Report
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50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

223
268
229
264
202
201
158

Emma Fisciano - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy
Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
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50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA - Final

Rumba

ADEFG IKLNPQU 1234567
158 657755727577 1115612
201 775677514756 111257
202 566566373665 2 2511
223 111111241131 9
229 223332455242 5 8
264 444243666413 12409
268 332424132324 1509
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
177 Farah Kaledzie - Italy

193 AlessiaGervasio - Italy
201 Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
207 Angela Panico - Italy

217 GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

229 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy
265 GretaCava- Italy

268 Giada Pappagallo - Italy
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50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA recall from round 1

156
158
177
193
201
202
203
205
207
217
223
229
232
264
265
268

Rumba
ADEFGI JKLNPQU
XXXX X XX
X XXXXXXXXX X
X XXXX X X X
XXXXXX XXXXXX
XXXX XXXAKXXXXX
XXXX XXXAKX XXX
X XX X
X X XXXX
XXXXXXX XXX
XXX XXXXX X X
XXXXXX XX XXX XX
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9,4
XX X X
XAXAKXXXXXKX XX
XX XX XXX XXX
XXXXXXXXX XXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Total Recal
7
11 -
8 -
12 -
12 -
12 -
4
6
10 -
10 -
13 -
13 -
4
12 -
10 -
12 -
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50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

158 Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy
201 Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

229 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
264 GiuliaAnnicelli - Italy

268 Giada Pappagallo - Italy
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50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA recall from round 2

Rumba
ABCFHI KNOPQST Total Recal
158 XXX XX X XX
177 X XX X
193 X X XX
201 X XX XX
202 X XX X X
207 XXX X
217 X X X
223 XXXXXXXXXXX X
229 X XXXXX XXX X
264 X XXX XXXXX
265 X
268  XXXXXXXXXXXXX

= B
WROONWAUOANADO®

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mdlis

C - AndersKoch

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S- PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report

Competition: 50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

223
268
229
264
202
201
158

~Nooh~hWNE

EmmaFisciano - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Giulia Annicelli - Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy
Veronica Pushchalo - Italy
Benedetta Baldassarre - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
8

Farah Kaledzie- Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy
Angela Panico - Italy
GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
Greta Cava - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 16

4 177
8 4 193
8 4 207
11 3 217
12 1 265
Ranking Marks
13 7 156
14 6 205
15 4 203
15 4 232

Ludovica Zonetti - Italy
Nancy DErrico - Italy
Margherita Grimaldi - Italy
Giulia Greco - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

208
223
220
129
273
200
222
245

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Elena Pantaleo - Italy
AlessiaBrina- Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy
Daiana Nitride - Italy

Noemi Deidda - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA - Find Puglia Open 2025

Rumba
ADEFG IKLNPQU 12345678 Placing

129 558752574333 14509 4
200 277344662627 34669 6
208 341616111511 7 1
220 424473725284 348 3
222 735568458478 1367 7
223 112231243142 48 2
245 866827887766 111158 8
273 683185336855 11447 5
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - Anna Luongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco | acobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

129 Elena Pantaleo - Italy
200 AuroraMoccia- Italy
202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
208 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
220 AntoniaDe Masl - Italy
222 Daiana Nitride - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy
228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy
245 Noemi Deidda- Italy
258 Greta Pace - Italy

270 llenya Vigilante - Italy
273 AlessiaBrina- Italy
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51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA recall from round 1

Rumba

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
129 XX XX XXXXXX 10 -
200 XXXKXXXXXXX 11 -
202 XXXXXXX XXXX 11 -
204 X XX 3
208 X XXXXXXXXXXX 12 -
220 ) 9.9.9.90.0.9.9.0.9.9.0.4 12 -
221 XX X X 4
222 XXXXXXXXX XXX 12 -
223 XXXX XXXXXXXX 12 -
228 XXXXX X XX XX 10 -
240 XXXXX X XXX 9
245 X X XXXXX XXX 10 -
258 XXXXXXX X XXX 11 -
265 XX X X X X X 7
270 XXXXXXXXXXX 11 -
273 XXXXXXXXXXX 11 -

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA recall from round 2 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

129 Elena Pantaleo - Italy

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

208 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
220 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy

222 Daiana Nitride - Italy

223 Emma Fisciano - Italy

245 Noemi Deidda- Italy

273 AlessiaBrina- Italy
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51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA recall from round 2

Rumba

ADEFGI KLNPQU Tota Recdl
129 XX X X X 5 -
200 X X XXXXX 7 -

202 X X X X 4

208 X X XXXXXXXX 10 -
220 XXXX XX X X
222 XXX XX

223 XXXXXXXXXXXX 1
228 X X X

245 X X X XX
258 X X X X

270 XX XX

273 X XX XX

b~ bBOIWN O
1

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco |acobucci
N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Ranking Report

Competition: 51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

208 MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

220 AntoniaDeMasi - Italy

129 ElenaPantaleo - Italy

273 AlessiaBrina- Italy

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

222 DaianaNitride - Italy

245 Noemi Deidda - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12

Caterina Silvestre - Italy
Greta Pace - Italy

llenya Vigilante - Italy
Patty Mazzocchi - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 16

Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Ranking Marks

9 4 202
9 4 258
9 4 270
12 3 228
Ranking Marks

13 9 240
14 7 265
15 4 221
16 3 204

Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
Greta Cava- Italy

Assia Federico - Italy
Gaetana De Simone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

234
220
270
244
269
274

Sophia Ficocidllo - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
llenya Vigilante - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy
Michelle Coda - Italy
Sofia Barbato - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA - Find Puglia Open 2025

Rumba
5 6 Placing
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220
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270
274

(e IS

ohviwWrRrNP
ounhwnNhnek O
ANGITOR WM
oONRFRWAOT
owWwuINkR ~AD
OUTWRARLPN—
AR woooINAN
AwoiorRrNMT
RrhoownNnZ
goONWRF AT
gaNnwor MO
roomwrNnC
(I

R ANPR

R oUlo®

U100 O~

\I

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

220 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
234 Sophia Ficociello - Italy
244 Anna Pirastru - ltaly
269 Michelle Coda - Italy
270 llenyaVigilante - Italy
274 Sofia Barbato - Italy
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52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA recall from round 1

Rumba

ADEFGI JKLNPQU Total Recal
159 X XX X XXX XX 9
204 X X 2
220  XAXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
234 XXX XXX X XXX 10 -
244 X XXXXXX XXX 10 -
269  XXXXXXXX XXX 11 -
270 XXXXXXXXXXX 11 -
274 XXXXX XXXXXXX 12 -

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - [laria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025
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Competition: 52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 234 SophiaFicocidlo - Italy

2 220 AntoniaDeMasi - Italy

3 270 llenyaVigilante - Italy

4 244  AnnaPirastru - Italy

5 269 Michelle Coda- Italy

6 274 SofiaBarbato - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 8

Ranking Marks

7 9 159 ChiaraBastoncino - Itay

8 2

204 Gaetana De Simone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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53 - Solo - 016 RUMBA - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

154
269
259
243
241
159

Francesca Natale - Italy
Michelle Coda - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
AuroraMassa - Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
ChiaraBastoncino - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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53 - Solo - 016 RUMBA - Final

Rumba

(G20

154
159
241
243
259
269
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Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
J - Francesca Fabozzi
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

A NDNDN

w o1

w

O~NP~OTW

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 53 - Solo - 016 RUMBA

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

154
269
259
243
241
159

U WNE

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Francesca Natale - Italy
Michelle Coda- Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
AuroraMassa- Italy
Giorgia Calabr - Italy
Chiara Bastoncino - Italy

Ranking Report
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54 - Solo - U14 PASO - Find Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 223 EmmaFisciano - Itay
2nd => 229 VittoriaCimmaruta- Italy
3rd=> 217 GiorgiaFiorillo- Italy
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54 - Solo - U14 PASO - Final

Paso Doble

ADEFG IKLNPQU 1 2 3
217 333333333331 1112
223 111111111122 10
229 222222222213 111

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 54 - Solo - U14 PASO
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

2 229 VittoriaCimmaruta- Italy
3 217 GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
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55 - Solo - U16 PASO

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

223
220
240
200
222
228

- Final

Emma Fisciano - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy
Daiana Nitride - Italy
Patty Mazzocchi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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55 - Solo - U16 PASO - Find Puglia Open 2025

Paso Doble
ADEFG IKLNPQU 123456 Placing

200 355335452415 12517 4
220 223652323242 6 9 2
222 434263545553 147 5
223 111111111121 11 1
228 546446666664 4 512 6
240 662524234336 3 6 8 3
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Competition: 55 - Solo - U16 PASO

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

223
220
240
200
222
228

U WNE

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

EmmaFisciano - Italy
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda- Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy
Daiana Nitride - Italy
Patty Mazzocchi - Italy

Ranking Report
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56 - Solo - U21 PASO - Find Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st => 234 SophiaFicociello - Itay
2nd => 220 AntoniaDeMas - Italy
3rd=> 241 GiorgiaCalabr - Italy
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56 - Solo - U21 PASO - Final

Paso Doble

ADEFG IKLNPQU 1 2 3 Placing
220 211332121122 510 2
234 122111313211 7 1
241 333223232333 412 3

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 56 - Solo - U21 PASO
Date: 06/04/2025
Final
1 234 SophiaFicocidlo - Italy

2 220 AntoniaDeMasi - Italy
3 241 GiorgiaCalabr - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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57 - Solo - U14 JVE - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

276
223
229
193
217
202

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy
GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025

pagel of 2



57 - Solo - U14 JVE - Final

Jive

193
202
217
223
229
276
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Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report

Competition: 57 - Solo - U14 JVE

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

276
223
229
193
217
202

U WNE

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy
GiorgiaFiorillo - Italy
Caterina Silvestre - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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58 - Solo - U16 JVE - Findl

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

275
223
220
222
258
200

Francesca Allozzi - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Daiana Nitride - Italy
Greta Pace - Italy

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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58 - Solo - U16 JVE - Final Puglia Open 2025

Jive

=
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Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMdlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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58 - Solo - U16 JVE recall from round 1 Puglia Open 2025

Jive

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

200 AuroraMoccia- Italy
220 AntoniaDe Masl - Italy
222 Daiana Nitride - Italy
223 EmmaFisciano - Italy
258 Greta Pace - Italy

275 Francesca Allozzi - Italy
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58 - Solo - U16 JVE recall from round 1

Jve
ADEFGI KLNPQU Total Recal
200 HXAXXXXXX XXX 10 -

202 XX X XX 5
220 XXX XXXXXXXX 11 -
221 X X X 3

222 XXXXX XX XXX 10 -
223 XXXXXXXXXXXX 12 -
228 XX X 3

258 X XXX X X 6 -
275 XXXXXXXXXXXX 12 -

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnaLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci
N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Puglia Open 2025

page2 of 2



Ranking Report

Competition: 58 - Solo - U16 JIVE

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 275 FrancescaAllozzi - Italy

2 223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

3 220 AntoniaDeMasi - Italy

4 222 DaianaNitride - Italy

5 258 GretaPace- Italy

6 200 AuroraMoccia- Italy

Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 5 202 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
8 3 221 AssiaFederico - Italy
8 3 228 Patty Mazzocchi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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59 - Solo - U21 JVE - Final
Result Sheet
1st => 234 SophiaFicociello - Itay
2nd => 220 AntoniaDeMas - Italy

3rd=> 259 DenisaXhani - Italy
4th=> 273 AlessiaBrina- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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59 - Solo - U21 JVE - Find

Jive

ADEFG IKLNPQU 12 3 4 Placing
220 311423131342 4610 2
234 123312222211 410 1
259 244241314124 367 3
273 432134443433 127 4
Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

D - AnnalLuongo

E - Anna Sevastianova

F - Catia Savona

G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - llaria Balsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 59 - Solo - U21 JVE

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 234
2 220
3 259
4 273

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
AlessiaBrina- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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60 - Solo OPEN 016 5 Dance Létin - Final Puglia Open 2025

Result Sheet

1st=> 259 DenisaXhani - Italy
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Ranking Report
Competition: 60 - Solo OPEN 016 5 Dance Latin
Date: 06/04/2025

Final
1 259 DenisaXhani - Italy
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61 - Solo OPEN U16 5 Dance Latin - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

276
275
223
208
229
220

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
Francesca Allozzi - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Puglia Open 2025

61 - Solo OPEN U16 5 Dance Latin - Fina
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Rumba
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Paso Dobl

Placing

<ONLIO M

12511

— N~
—
N o
— N o
—
OSNOMLO < -
oONOL MO H
A OONT M
ZHOITOMAN
AT O M AN
Y NOMLO S -
—OUOANM -
OFOmMmO N
LOWOM<S ANA
Wt omwuw AN -
AOITMUOANA
COTMNL

208
220
223
229
275
276

Jve

(o] N

-
Lo © -

—l
< ™~ AN Lo
™ML O N
—

N < ™ (o}
— — o

—

OSNOMLO < -
oNOMO < -
QOO MIT AN A
ZNOSOMA
AT MO AN
YN O LION A
—OUOAMIT AN
OFTOMO N
LOWOMS AN A
W oM< N
NAOT AN M
I ONMO©

208
220
223
229
275
276

Summary
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E - Anna Sevastianova
F - Catia Savona

A - Alberto Mauta
D - AnnalLuongo

Adjudicators
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G - ElenaMédlis

| - Emanuele Taurino

K - Francesca Russo

L - Francesco lacobucci

N - [lariaBalsamo

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

U - ToniaDi Somma

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (non-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)
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61 - Solo OPEN U16 5 Dance Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

208
220
223
229
275
276

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Francesca Allozzi - Italy
Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
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Puglia Open 2025
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61 - Solo OPEN U16 5 Dance Latin recall from round 1

208
220
223
229
240
245
274
275
276

208
220
223
229
240
245
274
275
276

208
220
223
229
240
245
274
275
276

ChaChaCha

ABFHI KNOPQST
X XXXXXXXXXX
X XXXXXX XX
XXXXXXXXXX X
XXXXXXXXXX X

X X
X XX
X X X

XXXXXXXXXX X
XXXXXX XXXXX

Rumba

ABFHI KNOPQST
XXX XXXXXXXX
X XXX XXX X
XXXXXX XXX XXX
X XXXX XXX X
X XX X
X XX

X X

XXXX XXXXXXX
) 9.9.0.9.0.90.0.9.0.0.0.4

Jive
ABFHI KNOPQST
XXXXX XXX XXXX
X XXX XXX
) 9,9.9.90.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.4
X XXXX XXX X
X XX
X X
XX X
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXX XXX XXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - Alberto Mauta

B - Alessio Mé€lis

F - Catia Savona

H - E. Salvatore Cesarano
| - Emanuele Taurino
K - Francesca Russo

N - llaria Balsamo

O - KatyaKrut

P - Marco Barbera

Q - Marco Caiulo

S - PamelaMcgill

T - Tamara Pieragostini

V - Samuilova Jelena - Chairlady (hon-voting chairperson)
W - LaBarbera Fabio - Scrutineer (non-voting chairperson)

208
220
223
229
240
245
274
275
276

208
220
223
229
240
245
274
275
276

Samba
ABFHI KNOPQST
XXX XXXXXXXX
X XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXX X
X XXXX XXXXX
X X XX
X X
X X X
XXXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXX XXX XXX

Paso Doble
ABFHI KNOPQST
XXX XXX XXX XX
HXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXXXX X
X XXXX XXX X
X X XX
X XX
X X X
XXXX XXXX XX
HXAXXXXX XXX XXX

Total Recall

57
40
57
48
17
13
14
55
59

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 61 - Solo OPEN U16 5 Dance Latin

Date: 06/04/2025

Final

1 276 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy

2 275 FrancescaAllozzi - Italy

3 223 EmmaFisciano - Italy

4 208 MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy
5 229 VittoriaCimmaruta - Italy

6 220 AntoniaDeMasi - Italy
Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 17 240 Lorenzo Faedda- Italy
8 14 274 SofiaBarbato - Italy
9 13 245 Noemi Deidda- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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	01 - Solo - U8 L1 - LATIN - Final (1)
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	02 - Solo - U10 L1 - LATIN - Final (2)
	02 - Solo - U10 L1 - LATIN
	03 - Solo - U12 L1 - LATIN - Final (3)
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	41 - Solo - O16 L4 - LATIN
	42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA - Final (41)
	42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA - Round 1 (41)
	42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA - Round 2 (41)
	42 - Solo - U14 CHA CHA
	43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA - Final (42)
	43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA - Round 1 (42)
	43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA - Round 2 (42)
	43 - Solo - U16 CHA CHA
	44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA - Final (43)
	44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA - Round 1 (43)
	44 - Solo - U21 CHA CHA
	45 - Solo - O16 CHA CHA - Final (44)
	45 - Solo - O16 CHA CHA
	46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA - Final (45)
	46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA - Round 1 (45)
	46 - Solo - U14 SAMBA - Round 2 (45)
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	48 - Solo - U21 SAMBA - Final (47)
	48 - Solo - U21 SAMBA
	49 - Solo - O16 SAMBA - Final (48)
	49 - Solo - O16 SAMBA
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	50 - Solo - U14 RUMBA
	51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA - Final (50)
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	51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA - Round 2 (50)
	51 - Solo - U16 RUMBA
	52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA - Final (51)
	52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA - Round 1 (51)
	52 - Solo - U21 RUMBA
	53 - Solo - O16 RUMBA - Final (52)
	53 - Solo - O16 RUMBA
	54 - Solo - U14 PASO - Final (53)
	54 - Solo - U14 PASO
	55 - Solo - U16 PASO - Final (54)
	55 - Solo - U16 PASO
	56 - Solo - U21 PASO - Final (55)
	56 - Solo - U21 PASO
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	57 - Solo - U14 JIVE
	58 - Solo - U16 JIVE - Final (57)
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